
You are Invited to Test Cut Your Product
Urschel has a complete network of test facilities and experienced service and sales representatives 
around the world ready to work for you on any size reduction application. Contact your local Urschel 
representative to schedule a comprehensive, no-obligation test today at www.urschel.com.

®  DiversaCut Sprint and Urschel are registered trademarks of 
Urschel Laboratories, Inc. U.S.A.

™Sprint 2 trademark pending.
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Sprint 2™ Dicer 
DimenSional Drawing

Sprint 2™ with conveyor belt
DimenSional Drawing

®

 

  

 

 

 

DISCHARGE
DOOR

ELECTRICAL
ENCLOSURE

 

FEED HOPPER

VFD ELECTRICAL 
ENCLOSURE
OPTIONAL 

 

ELECTRICAL
ENCLOSURE

3 HP [2.2 kW]
SS MOTOR
OPTIONAL

1-1/2 HP [1.1 kW]
SS MOTOR

CP-4450

6.01”
[153 mm]

R46.72”
[1187 mm]

DISCHARGE 
DOOR SWING

67.49”
[1714 mm]

17.43”
[443 mm]

12.00”
[305 mm]

R26.47”
[672 mm]
ACCESS

 DOOR SWING
38.29”

[973 mm]

94.87”
[2410 mm]

70.31”
[1786 mm]12.39”

[315 mm]

48.75”
[1238 mm]

36.50”
[927 mm]

11.67”
[296 mm]

40.03”
[1017 mm]49.69”

[1262 mm]

DISCHARGE EXTENSION 
MAY REQUIRE ALTERATION 
OR REMOVAL IN SOME 
APPLICATIONS. 
ADDITIONAL 
SAFEGUARDING MAYBE 
REQUIRED. SEE MANUAL 
FOR PROPER 
INSTALLATION 
INSTRUCTIONS.

16.06”
[408 mm]

19.55”
[497 mm] 15.00”

[381 mm]

24.00”
[610 mm]
DISCHARGE 

HEIGHT 
WITHOUT 

EXTENSION

37.50”
[953 mm]

23.80”
[604 mm]

60.95”
[1548 mm]

24.99”
[635 mm]

26.74”
[679 mm]

17.65”
[448 mm]

58.30”
[1481 mm]

 

  

 

 

 

DISCHARGE
DOOR

ELECTRICAL
ENCLOSURE

 

FEED HOPPER

VFD ELECTRICAL 
ENCLOSURE
OPTIONAL 

 

ELECTRICAL
ENCLOSURE

3 HP [2.2 kW]
SS MOTOR
OPTIONAL

1-1/2 HP [1.1 kW]
SS MOTOR

CP-4450

6.01”
[153 mm]

R46.72”
[1187 mm]

DISCHARGE 
DOOR SWING

67.49”
[1714 mm]

17.43”
[443 mm]

12.00”
[305 mm]

R26.47”
[672 mm]
ACCESS

 DOOR SWING
38.29”

[973 mm]

94.87”
[2410 mm]

70.31”
[1786 mm]12.39”

[315 mm]

48.75”
[1238 mm]

36.50”
[927 mm]

11.67”
[296 mm]

40.03”
[1017 mm]49.69”

[1262 mm]

DISCHARGE EXTENSION 
MAY REQUIRE ALTERATION 
OR REMOVAL IN SOME 
APPLICATIONS. 
ADDITIONAL 
SAFEGUARDING MAYBE 
REQUIRED. SEE MANUAL 
FOR PROPER 
INSTALLATION 
INSTRUCTIONS.

16.06”
[408 mm]

19.55”
[497 mm] 15.00”

[381 mm]

24.00”
[610 mm]
DISCHARGE 

HEIGHT 
WITHOUT 

EXTENSION

37.50”
[953 mm]

23.80”
[604 mm]

60.95”
[1548 mm]

24.99”
[635 mm]

26.74”
[679 mm]

17.65”
[448 mm]

58.30”
[1481 mm]

 

  

 

 

 

DISCHARGE
DOOR

ELECTRICAL
ENCLOSURE

 

FEED HOPPER

VFD ELECTRICAL 
ENCLOSURE
OPTIONAL 

 

ELECTRICAL
ENCLOSURE

3 HP [2.2 kW]
SS MOTOR
OPTIONAL

1-1/2 HP [1.1 kW]
SS MOTOR

CP-4450

6.01”
[153 mm]

R46.72”
[1187 mm]

DISCHARGE 
DOOR SWING

67.49”
[1714 mm]

17.43”
[443 mm]

12.00”
[305 mm]

R26.47”
[672 mm]
ACCESS

 DOOR SWING
38.29”

[973 mm]

94.87”
[2410 mm]

70.31”
[1786 mm]12.39”

[315 mm]

48.75”
[1238 mm]

36.50”
[927 mm]

11.67”
[296 mm]

40.03”
[1017 mm]49.69”

[1262 mm]

DISCHARGE EXTENSION 
MAY REQUIRE ALTERATION 
OR REMOVAL IN SOME 
APPLICATIONS. 
ADDITIONAL 
SAFEGUARDING MAYBE 
REQUIRED. SEE MANUAL 
FOR PROPER 
INSTALLATION 
INSTRUCTIONS.

16.06”
[408 mm]

19.55”
[497 mm] 15.00”

[381 mm]

24.00”
[610 mm]
DISCHARGE 

HEIGHT 
WITHOUT 

EXTENSION

37.50”
[953 mm]

23.80”
[604 mm]

60.95”
[1548 mm]

24.99”
[635 mm]

26.74”
[679 mm]

17.65”
[448 mm]

58.30”
[1481 mm]

SpecificationS 
Length:...........70.31" (1786 mm)
Width:............58.30" (1481 mm)
Height:...........60.95" (1548 mm)
Net Weight:.......1000 lb (454 kg)
Motor:....3 HP (2.2 kW) with VFD
.......3 HP (2.2 kW) with soft start
or 1.5 HP (1.1 kW) with soft start

Electrical enclosure 
dimensions will vary 
depending on motor

SpecificationS 
Length:...........70.31" (1786 mm)
Width:............61.56" (1564 mm)
Height:...........60.95" (1548 mm)
Net Weight:.......1050 lb (476 kg)
Motor:....3 HP (2.2 kW) with VFD 
...or 3 HP (2.2 kW) with soft start
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2 new models: Model G inspired with DiversaCut 
Sprint® cutting advantages, and additional benefits.

The Global Leader in Food Cutting Technology

®
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Beet
1/8" (3.2 mm)
Slice

The new Sprint 2™ Dicer builds on the popularity of the DiversaCut Sprint and is inspired by the longstanding success 
of the Urschel Model G Dicer. The Sprint 2 offers food processors an alternative to the industry-proven Urschel Model 
G Dicer and additional benefits compared to the DiversaCut Sprint. The Sprint 2 uniformly dices, strip cuts, granulates, 
or slices a wide variety of vegetables, fruits, bakery goods, and meats.

Motor choices include a stainless steel 3 HP (2.2 kW) motor controlled by a VFD (variable frequency drive) - more 
power versus the standard Model G or DiversaCut Sprint. New dial-in slice adjustment with lock-down knob ensures 
closer tolerances throughout production runs. Sanitary in design, the food cutting zone is completely isolated from the 
mechanical zone; rounded tube frame and sloped sheet metal contribute to overall sanitation. Hinged access panels 
promote sanitation and ease of maintenance. The machine accepts product input up to 6.5" (165.1 mm) in any dimension.

1    Facilitates convenient 
replacement of existing  
Models G, G-A, GK-A, H,  
and H-A Dicers.

2    New dial-in slice adjustment 
with lock-down knob standard. 
Ability to dial-in slice selection 
simplifies switching slice sizes. 
Lock-down knob ensures 
closer tolerances are kept 
throughout production runs. 
Slice adjusts from 1/16 up to 1" 
(1.6 up to 25.4 mm)

3    Guard locking switch designed 
to mate directly with a product 
collection device when 
required.

4    Available cost-saving,  
insert slicing knife.

5    Stainless steel construction 
(5) and hinged access panels 
(6) facilitate sanitation and 
maintenance.

7    Available stainless steel motor 
options include: 3 HP (2.2 kW) 
motor equipped with VFD, 3 
HP (2.2 KW) soft start motor, 
or 1.5 HP (1.1 kW) soft start 
motor.

8    Changeover advantage: 
Change  of cutting parts is 
easily achieved by simple 
removal/replacement of the 

circular knife and crosscut 
knife spindle assemblies.

9    Compact cutting zone: 
Calculated close proximity 
of all cutting areas create 
a compact cutting zone to 
smoothly transition cut product 
throughout the cutting pathway 
to attain increased cut quality.

 10    Food cutting zone (10) 
completely isolated from the 
drive train area; rounded tube 
frame (11), and sloped sheet 
metal surfaces (12) assist 
in cleaning procedures and 
contribute to sanitary design.

13    Accepts products 
approximately 6.5" (165.1 mm) 
in any dimension

14    Offers a wide range of cut 
sizes including slices, strips, 
dices, and granulations.

15    14" (355.6 mm) impeller 
diameter by 6.5" (165.1 mm)

16    Optional L-shaped handles 
allow removal of slice gate 
without use of additional tools.

17    Lubrication points are easily 
accessible on the exterior of 
the machine.

18    Features continuous operation 
for uninterrupted production.

11
12

6

cUtting 
overview
A. Impeller Paddles 
B. Slicing Knife
C. Circular Knives
D. Crosscut Knives
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Carrot
1/4" (6.4 mm)  

Dice

Potato
3/8" (9.5 mm) Stip Cut

3/4" (19.1 mm) Dice
1/4" (6.4 mm) Dice
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Mushroom
1/4" (6.4 mm) 
Slice

Strawberries
1/4" (6.4 mm) Slice
1/8" (3.2 mm) Dice

conveyor DiScharge  
verSion
•  Compact cutting zone and wide range of cuts

•  Offers an upgraded, potential replacement of  
a Model G or H series dicer with a similar footprint.

•  Built-in conveyor optimizes controlled, complete  
discharge of cut product to reduce waste.

•  Available with 3 HP (2.2 kW) VFD or 3 HP (2.2 kW) soft start motor.

•  One motor drives both the cutting parts and the conveyor.

non-conveyor DiScharge 
verSion
•  Compact cutting zone and wide range of cuts

•  Lower cost alternative versus conveyor version.

•  Available with 3 HP (2.2 kW) VFD, 
3 HP (2.2 kW) soft start, 
or 1.5 HP (1.1 kW) soft start motor.

Sprint 2 featUreS

Cracker
Small 
Granulation

Cabbage
3/8" (9.5 mm) Dice

Pepper
3/8" (9.5 mm)
Dice 
and 3/8 x 1" 
(9.5 x 25.4) 
Strip Cut

Mango
3/4" (19.1 mm)

Dice
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Onion
1/4" (6.4 mm) 

Dice and Strip Cut

Pepperoni
3/8" (9.5 mm)
Dice

Lettuce
3/4" (19.1 mm) 
Chop

Ham
3/8" (9.5 mm) Dice

typeS of cUt 
SlICES 
Produced by removing the crosscut spindle and 
the circular knife spindle.      
Flat Slices: 1/16 to 1" (1.6 to 25.4 mm)  
Crinkle Slices: 1/8 to 1" (3.2 to 25.4 mm)

STrIP CuTS 
Flat and crinkle strips are made by removing either the crosscut knife spindle or 
the circular knife spindle assembly. Combinations of circular or crosscut knives 
can be used to shorten length of strips.

DICES/GranulaTIonS 
A slicing knife, circular knife spindle, and crosscut knife spindle are used for 
dicing. Changing the dice size is done by using the required cutting spindles  
and adjusting the slice thickness.

Circular knife cuts: 1/8 to 3" (3.2 to 76.2 mm)  
Crosscut knife cuts: 3/32 to 1" (2.4 to 25.4 mm)  
 Crosscut knife crinkle cuts: 9/32 to 9/16" (7.1 to 14.3 mm)

Chocolate Chip Cookie
Large Granulation

Olives
1/8" (3.2 mm)  

Dice

Sandwich Cookie 
Small Granulation


